Rang

G&CC Gut Bissenmoor | Montags-Senioren Brutto Herren

Siegerliste Einzel - Stableford; 18 Locher | 04.10.2021

Name

Jensen, Eberhard
Edler, Heinz
Schult, Wilfried
Meyer, Horst-Uwe
Kuhlmann, José
Hauck, Peter
Kaniel3, Wolf
Kemper, Jirgen
Dedekind, Axel
Haaf, Wolfgang
Groy, Wolfgang
Kaselau, Bernd
Opitz, Wolfgang
Frahm, Hans Jirgen
Gertzen, Dieter
Lamp, Gerd
Volquarts, Klaus D.
Andreas, Rolf
Mayer, Manfred
Benning, Glinter
Oeser, Henning
Jeswein, Gerhard
Paul, Manfred
Carstens, Uwe
Eelbo, Gunter
Riepen, Dirk-Otto
Obermoller, Dieter
Heinrichs, Norbert
Schwarze, Karl-Heinz
Boritzki, Manfred
Groth, Gerhard
VoR, Michael
Fischbach, Klaus
Rosemeier, Horst
Lange-Jansen, Gerhard
Capell, Dieter
Schtt, Ulrich
Steen, Markus
Ridiger, Wolfgang
Krey, Karl-Heinz
Kinder, Werner
Bast, Dieter

Club

Hof Berg, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
HH-Oberalster, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Wulfsmiihle, GA Gut
Altenhof, GC

Silfeld, GC

Altenhof, GC

Krogaspe, GP
Altenhof, GC

Bad Bramstedt, GC
Stenerberg, GC

Hof Berg, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Kitzeberg, GC

Bad Bramstedt, GC
Jersbek, GC

Bisum, GC

GroRensee, GC

Am Donner Kleve, GC
Lohersand, GC
Grambek, GC Gut
GroRensee, GC
GroRensee, GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Hof Berg, GC
Krogaspe, GP

Husumer Bucht, GC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
HH-Oberalster, GC
Altenhof, GC
Kitzeberg, GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Hamburg Gut Waldhof
Gromitz, GC Ostseebad
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
GroRensee, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut

HCPI

7,5
11,9
17,6
14,4
16,8
15,2
11,3
16,4
10,1
13,5
18
17,4
11,3
21
18,6
16,3
23,2
15,8
11,4
19,6
23,3
18,5
14,8
18,2
21,2
23,8
19,9
19
16,8
15,2
18,8
12,9
22,6
18,8
18,7
18,1
16,9
20,3
24,8
26,5
26,5
22,5

C.HCP Total

8 24
13 21
20 21
16 20
19 19
17 19
13 18
19 18
11 16
15 15
21 15
20 15
13 14
24 14
21 13
19 13
27 13
18 12
13 12
22 12
27 12
21 11
17 11
21 11
24 11
27 11
23 11
22 10
19 10
17 10
22 10
15 10
26 10
22 9
21 9
21 9
19 9
23 9
29 9
31 9
31 8
26 8
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Koslowski, Rainer
Hagel, Dieter
Wobig, Burkhard
Stolz, Joachim
Schroeder, Werner
Kolbe, Wilfried
Tschersig, Rainer
Hansohm, Harald
Strohmeyer, Alfred
Frank, Hans-Ulrich
Bartels, Dietrich
Claas, Helmut
Rathje, Claus
Flashaar, Bernd
Kamin, Wolfgang
Gilnther, Stefan
Nordhausen, Jorn
Peters, Torsten
Beyer, Carsten
Knittel, Dirk
Krayenhagen, Hans
Gembler, Jirgen
Schiller, Uwe
Nehls, Holger

Forde-GC

Haseldorf, GC Gut

Am Donner Kleve, GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Hamburg Gut Waldhof
Grambek, GC Gut
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Altenhof, GC
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Forde-GC

Husumer Bucht, GC
Hamburg Gut Waldhof
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Haseldorf, GC Gut
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Altenhof, GC
HH-Oberalster, GC
Altenhof, GC
Bissenmoor, G&CC Gut

22,1

25
23,5
26,2
19,3
13,7
21,7
22,5
26,5
21,1
19,4
25,4
25,7

21
16,1
23,8
21,5
14,8
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
26,5
19,6

25
29
27
30
22
16
25
26
31
24
22
29
30
24
18
27
25
17
31
31
31
31
31
22 NRA
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